1. zavod Ceského poharu 2025
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SKOKY NA TRAMPOLINE

VYSLEDKY

Liberec, 12.-13.04.2025



ROZHODCI

JUNIORI KVALIFIKACE

SENIORI +
JUNIORI FINALE

VR | Magdaléna RuZzi¢kova KAM | Anezka Novotna LBC
1 Tatana Novakova LTM | Miroslav Patrman KOS

2 Petra JuFitkova ROZ | Tatana Novéakova LTM

3 Adam Sult KAM | Lenka Wagnerova oDV

4 | Jana Stefanikova LTM | Nikola Dvorakova 217

5 Anezka Novotna LBC | Lucie Opalecka LBC

6 Lenka Wagnerova ODV | Jana Stefanikova LTM

7 KO | Miroslav Patrman KOS | Magdaléna Ruzickova KAM
8 KO |Nikola Dvorakova Z1Z | Adéla Capova ROZ
HDTS | Magdaléna Ruzi¢kova KAM | Anezka Novotna LBC
SEK-P | Adéla Capova ROZ | Adam Siilt KAM

ZACTVO DOSPELI B

VR | Adam Siilt KAM | Petra Jufickova ROZ
1 Anna Svobodova DKR | Anezka Novotna LBC

2 Markéta Foretova CAK | Monika Moravova 217

3 Aneta Hrudova LBC | AleS Ko¢vara KAM

4 Libuse Pilzova LTM | Aneta Hrudova LBC

5 Petra Jufickova ROZ | Hana Zwingerova KAM

6 | Ale$ Kodvara KAM | Markéta Foretova CAK

7 KO | Jana Stefanikova LTM | Jana Stefanikova LTM
8 KO | Monika Moravova ZIZ | Anna Svobodovéa DKR
HDTS | Adam Sult KAM | Petra Jufickova ROZ
SEK-P | Lenka Wagnerova ODV | LibuSe Pilzova LTM
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Liberec

12.04.-13. 04. 2025

1. Cesky pohar 2025

01 Zeny jednotlivkyné

Finale

Name
1. HRUDOVA Aneta
2. STASOVA Anna
3. BENDOVA Michaela
4. WIESEROVA Julie
5. KORBELOVA Sarka
6. DORNAY Victoria
7. TYLLEROVA Anna
8. BARUSOVA Karolina
Kvalifikace

Name
1.  HRUDOVA Aneta
2. TYLLEROVAAnna
3. STASOVA Anna
4. BENDOVA Michaela
5.  DORNAY Victoria
6. WIESEROVA Julie
7. KORBELOVA Sarka
8. BARUSOVA Karolina
9. OURADOVA Kristyna
10. ZIROVNICKA Adéla
11. MIKESOVA Nikol
12. JURICKOVA Andrea
13. KUPKOVA Anna
14. NEMECKOVA Johana
15. USTOHALOVA Tamara
16. SVOBODOVA Anna

Year

2005

2006

2001

2008

2002

2008

2004

2008

Year

2005

2004

2006

2001

2008

2008

2002

2008

2008

2008

2008

2005

2003

2007

2007

2004

Rep.

Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
Trampoliny Liberec
T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

Rep.

Trampoliny Liberec

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Liberec

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

Trampoliny Liberec

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Olomouc

TJ RozZnov pod Radhostém

Trampoliny Litomé&fice

Trampoliny Litomé&fice

Trampoliny KoSice

T.J. Sokol Dvar Kralové n. L.

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6

Ss2

6 6
5 5
8 9
4 2
6 7
9
s3 s4
5
6 2
6 10
5 4
5 8
6 6
9
8 7
6 6
6
4
6 6
6 5
8 10
8 8
7 6
6 7
8
8
10 8
7 4
6 7
7 8
8 8
4 4
6
8 8
10 10
0 8

S7 S8 S9

8 4 3 3 6

6 4 6 6 6

107 5 6 6

S5 S6 S7 S8 S9

9 10 10
8 10 10

10
10

10
10

S10 L E D H

0 1520 10.8 9.20

0 1470 10.2 9.20

0 1340 9.7 9.0

1090 55 6.60

720 52 4.40

500 45 360

140 17 0.80

140 13 0.90

S10 L E D H
0 1640 10.6 9.50
0 1530 109 9.20
4 2 13.90 109 8.90
140 17 0.90
6 0 1440 10.2 8.80
6 2 13.20 10.2 8.90
10 2 1350 9.7 9.40
410 33 280
6.20 5.6 4.60
6 4 1440 88 9.20
6 0 1470 7.6 9.50
6 1 1510 7.6 9.60
8 3 1350 9.2 8480
590 39 3.50
8 0 13.10 82 9.30
10 2 1140 6.7 850
7 2 13.00 9.5 9.30
8 6 12.50 9.0 9.0
0 1490 7.4 9.60
0 1430 7.3 9.50
10 4 1160 7.3 8.80
10 0 1350 82 9.00
8.60 3.6 5.80
5 4 13.10 7.9 9.00
10 2 12.80 7.7 8.90
140 13 1.00
140 13 0.9
1330 7.2 8.60
440 35 280
11.80 84 8.30
9 0 10.80 54 8.70
10 2 10.80 7.4 9.40

Time
14.320
14.240
13.590
9.660
7.340
5.720
1.550

1.530

Time

14.470
14.260

14.080
1.570

14.160
13.840

14.070
4.310

6.980
14.040

13.600
13.740

14.050
5.960

14.250
14.260

12.800
12.600

12.370
12.370

13.230
13.400

8.010
13.250

13.010
1.360

1.510
12.730

4.340
12.480

12.400
12.740

Pena

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pena

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.2

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Score

49.520

48.340

46.190

32.660

24.140

18.820

5.450

5.130

Score

50.970
49.660

47.780
5.570

47.560
46.140

46.670
14.510

23.380
46.440

45.400
46.040

45.550
19.060

44.850
40.860

44.600
43.500

44.270
43.470

40.930
44.100

26.010
43.250

42.410
5.060

5.110
41.830

15.040
40.980

37.300
40.340

Total

49.520

48.340

46.190

32.660

24.140

18.820

5.450

5.130

Total

50.970

47.780

47.560

46.670

46.440

46.040

45.550

44.850

44.600

44.270

44.100

43.250

42.410

41.830

40.980

40.340



02 Muzi jednotlivci

Findle
Name Year
1. PILPACH David 2002

2. KRIVANEC Max
3. HETES Daniel

4. LESNER Nicolas
5. TORRES Diego
6. ZAVORKA Luk33

7. POWYSIL Radek

Kvalifikace

Name

2005

2006

2012

2011

2011

2004

Rep.

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

T.J. Sokol Kampa

T.J. Sokol Kampa

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

Trampoliny Liberec

Year

1. KRIVANEC Max

2. PILPACH David

3. HETES Daniel

4. POVYSIL Radek

5. HOPFGARTNER George

6. MICHALKO Adam

2005

2002

2006

2004

Rep.

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

Trampoliny Liberec

2002 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA

2002 Trampoliny Litoméfice

03 Juniorky jednotlivkyné

Finale

Name
1. OPALECKA Jolana
2. JURICKOVA Lucie
3. HORAKOVA Eva
4. ZIROVNICKA Nela
5. KOSOUROVA Evelina
6. DRCHALOVA Leona
7. CHURA Adriana

8. KUSNYIROVA Kristina

Kvalifikace

Name

1. JURICKOVA Lucie

Year

2009

2009

2010

2010

2011

2012

2012

2010

Rep.

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
Trampoliny Liberec

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

Trampoliny KoSice

Year Rep.

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ST S8 S9 S0 L E
4 4 4 3 3 4 6 4 4 8 3 1530
6 4 6 4 6 6 5 6 6 8 4 1390
4 5 6 3 5 4 6 8 6 4 20 1290
4 2 4 5 4 4 2 2 3 4 0 1660
5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 0 1520
4 2 4 6 8 8 6 3 6 6 4 1430
4 6 8 4.20
N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E
A6 4 6 4 6 6 5 4 0 1490
4 6 5 6 8 13.10
A5 8 6 6 6 8 8 8 10 4 1250
4 4 4 4 3 4 6 11.10
A4 6 6 4 6 8 8 6 6 4 13.60
5 4 5 4 6 6 8 4 3 0 1490
A6 5 7 6 7 8 8 8 8 4 1250
6 6 6 4 4 6 6 10 6 4 1340
A 4 1.60
4 5 6 7 6 6 6 10.00
A6 7T 7T 7 8 8 7.70
6 6 6 4.20
N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ST S8 S9 S10 L E
4 4 6 8 4 4 6 6 0 14.80
4 6 2 4 6 4 4 4 0 1580
6 6 6 3 6 8 6 6 0 1410
5 8 6 6 4 2 6 6 0 1450
2 2 3 4 2 3 6 8 1 1630
6 6 4 5 5 6 6 8 4 14.00
5 8 3 6 6 6 4 7 2 1400
6 5 6 8 6 6 9.80
N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E

2009 TJRozZnov pod Radhostém B 2 2

4

2

2
4

2
4

3
6

3
6

2
2

0
4 4

2
5

15.5

14.9

134

9.7

10.0

9.8

4.7

141
13.0

15.9
111

13.4
10.7

14.0
12.2

2.0
11.2

7.1
4.8

D

9.7

8.0

9.4

8.1

4.7

5.8

4.9

4.8

9.00

8.80

9.30

9.20

8.70

9.30

2.60

8.80
7.60

8.90
6.20

9.10
8.80

9.20
8.60

1.00
6.60

5.20
2.80

9.00

9.50

9.00

9.60

9.70

9.50

6.30

D H

Time

15.780
15.920
15.550
14.930
14.200
13.780

4.910

Time

15.960
14.330

15.650
11.260

15.530
15.300

14.980
14.710

1.740
11.080

8.810
4.860

Time

14.350
13.680
14.160
13.610
13.910
14.060
13.070

9.110

Time

Pena

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pena

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Pena

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pena

0 18.10 0.0 9.40 14.570 0.0
2 15770 9.7 9.00 13.810 0.0

Score

55.580

53.520

51.150

50.430

48.100

47.180

16.410

Score

53.760
48.030

52.950
39.660

51.630
49.700

50.680
48.910

6.340
38.880

28.810
16.660

Score

47.850

46.980

46.760

45.210

44.510

43.560

41.470

30.010

Score

42.070
48.210

Total

55.580

53.520

51.150

50.430

48.100

47.180

16.410

Total

53.760

52.950

51.630

50.680

38.880

28.810

Total

47.850

46.980

46.760

45.210

44.510

43.560

41.470

30.010

Total

90.280



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

OPALECKA Jolana

HORAKOVA Eva

ZIROVNICKA Nela

KOSOUROVA Evelina

KUSNYIROVA Kristina

DRCHALOVA Leona

CHURA Adriana

PALOVA Anna

VOLCHETSKA Yeva

KALINOVA Ema

CONDLOVA Lucie

CiZKOVA Alexandra

RICHTEROVA Grace

TOMKOVA Anna

BRABCOVA Alzbéta

NALEZINKOVA Valérie Iva

FRANKOVA Nikola

HODANOVA Sorfia

CAKLOVA Dominika

DOUBKOVA Jana

SOCHOROVA Valentyna

JANKU Stépanka

STARA Apolena

FRNKOVA Valerie

2009

2010

2010

2011

2010

2012

2012

2011

2012

2012

2009

2012

2011

2011

2012

2009

2009

2010

2011

2012

2010

2012

2012

2011

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Liberec

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

Trampoliny KoSice

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

Trampoliny Litomé&fice

Trampoliny Litoméfice

T.J. Sokol Olomouc

Trampoliny Litomé&fice

T.J. Sokol Zizkov |

T.J. Sokol Zizkov |

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Olomouc

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Litomé&fice

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Litoméfice

T.J. Sokol Olomouc

T.J. Sokol Olomouc

Trampoliny Liberec

TJ RoZnov pod Radhos$tém

D2 2

D2

D2

D2

D2 8

D2

D3

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

10

10
10

10

5 4 2
2 4 7
4 6 6
4 8
5 2
6 6
4 2
5 2 1
6 6 5
8 8 7
6 8 3
8 7 4
8 7 6
6 8 8
6 7 6
5 6
10 6
6 4
8 6 6
8 7 6
8 6 6
8 9 7
8 8 8
8 8 6
10 6 4
8 6 5
9 10 9
10 10 7
107 8
10 6 8
6 8 5
10 10
4 8 8
6 6 4
6 8 6
7 6 6
6 8 6
10 8 6
10 10 8

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

17.10
14.80

15.00
13.60

16.10
13.80

16.50
15.60

14.80
13.30

14.30
13.40

14.20
12.80

13.50
14.00

12.60
13.70

12.90
12.50

12.20
11.10

12.00
12.10

11.40
12.40

11.10
11.80

11.80
12.00

13.20
8.10

7.00
12.00

13.80
2.60

13.50
3.00

3.20
12.80

13.70
1.40

1.40
11.80

0.00
11.30

0.0
9.7

0.0
9.6

0.0
8.1

0.0
4.7

0.0
7.9

0.0
58

0.0
4.9

0.0
4.1

0.0
4.1

0.0
4.2

0.0
5.7

0.0
4.1

0.0
3.6

0.0
4.8

0.0
4.2

0.0
53

0.0
6.5

0.0
1.8

0.0
1.6

0.0
3.5

0.0
1.1

0.0
4.2

0.0
4.6

9.60
9.10

9.20
9.30

9.60
9.20

9.70
9.40

9.20
9.30

9.40
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.70
9.60

9.30
9.60

9.30
9.40

9.60
8.90

9.70
9.50

9.50
9.50

8.60
9.60

8.80
9.30

9.40
6.20

4.60
8.70

9.40
1.90

9.10
1.90

2.00
8.50

9.70
1.00

1.00
9.70

0.00
9.50

15.090
14.500

14.770
14.290

14.180
13.550

13.730
13.510

12.980
12.760

13.220
13.530

13.280
12.770

12.060
12.360

11.720
11.750

11.990
11.800

12.440
12.080

12.190
12.160

12.670
12.350

11.710
13.030

11.010
10.690

12.630
7.880

6.660
11.600

13.810
2.810

13.920
2.890

2.570
11.000

12.780
1.340

1.180
11.060

0.000
13.340

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

41.790
48.100

38.970
46.790

39.880
44.650

39.930
43.210

36.980
43.260

36.920
42.130

36.880
39.970

35.260
40.060

33.620
39.150

34.190
37.900

34.240
37.780

33.890
37.860

33.570
37.850

31.410
39.230

31.610
36.190

35.230
27.480

18.260
38.800

37.010
9.110

36.520
9.390

7.770
35.800

36.180
4.840

3.580
36.760

0.000
38.740

DNS
DNS

89.890

85.760

84.530

83.140

80.240

79.050

76.850

75.320

72.770

72.090

72.020

71.750

71.420

70.640

67.800

62.710

57.060

46.120

45.910

43.570

41.020

40.340

38.740

0.000



04 Juniofi jednotlivci

Finale
Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8
1. TORRES Diego 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 4 3 4 4 4 2 2
2. ZAVORKA Lukas 2011 TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém 4 2 4 4 5 6 3
3. LESNER Nicolas 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 4 4 4 6 4 2 1
4. GLADSON Daniel 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 6 6 6 6 9 9 8
5. URBAN Oliver 2010 TJAVIA Cakovice 4 5 4 8 8 8 6
6. MAN Premek 2009 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 8 6 10 6 8 10 9
7. PATAVA David 2012 Trampoliny Liberec 6 4 6 T 6 8 6
8. BARTKOVSKY Michal 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 6 4 8 6
Kvalifikace
Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7
1. ZAVORKA Luka3 2011 TJRoZnovpodRadhodtém B 4 1 2 2 2
4 3 3 4 5 6 4
2. LESNERNicolas 2012 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA B 4 4 3 4 4 6
5 4 6 7T 7 6 6
3. TORRES Diego 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA B 4 3 2 4 4
6 4 6 6
4. BARTKOVSKY Michal 2010 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA B 4 4 3 4 7 6 5
4 8 6 8 10 8
5. GLADSON Daniel 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA B 6 4 4 6 8 6 8
8 7 8 8 8 10 10
6. URBAN Oliver 2010 TJ AVIA Cakovice B 6 7 10 10 9 10 8
6 8 8 10 10 10 10
7. MAN Pfemek 2009 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA B 108 6 8 10 6 8
10 8 10 6 9 10 10
8. PATAVA David 2012 Trampoliny Liberec D2 4 5 8 8 9 10
7 9 8 8 10
9. NESVADBA Jifi 2011 Trampoliny Liberec B 9 6 6 6 6 7
8 6 6 5 7 8 7
10. NORDQUIST ANDERSEN Noah 2011 Ry GymnastikforeningDEN B 8 8 10 10 8 8 8
8 7 10 8 10 10 10
11. PECHA Marek 2012 T.J. Sokol Olomouc B 6 7 6 6 8 6 6
6 6 8 8 8
12. KNIGHT Sebastian Peter 2009 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA B 6 6 6 7 8 6 6
8 8 8
13. URBANEK Lukas 2011 Trampoliny Liberec B 7 6 7 8 8 6 10
8 8 10
14. CIRKVA David 2009 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA B 3 1 2 5 8 4 3
15. NAJMAN Michal 2011 Trampoliny Liberec D2 6
8 6 10 10 10 10

S8

10

10

10

10

10

S9

10

10

10

S10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10

16.50

15.60

14.10

12.10

13.30

11.20

13.00

7.00

D

10.0 8.90

9.8

9.7

9.1

7.0

7.5

5.2

59

16.30
2 15.50

0 16.00
13.50

20 14.00
5 14.50

4 15.30
11.40

4 13.20
10.20

2 1110
10.80

10.80
5 10.30

12.70
2 11.90

8.00
2 13.70

5 11.00
7.70

4 13.10
6.40

4 1290
3.60

2 1210
4.60

4 15.80
1.50

1.40
0 11.20

0.0
9.6

0.0
9.7

0.0
10.

0.0
10.

0.0
7.1

0.0
7.0

0.0
7.5

0.0
52

0.0
6.1

0.0
4.9

0.0
4.2

0.0
3.9

0.0
3.5

0.0
1.7

0.0
4.6

H Time

14.340
9.40 14.290
9.60 15.000
9.10 14.400
9.20 13.630
12.570
11.330

7.430

9.30
9.20

9.80
8.80

9.20
0 9.10

9.00
2 820

9.40
8.10

9.20
8.70

8.50
9.30

8.90
8.90

5.00
9.10

9.10
6.40

9.00
4.30

9.30
2.60

9.00
3.90

9.40
1.00

0.90
9.20

Time

14.810
14.110

14.780
14.340

14.450
14.460

15.160
13.130

14.250
12.470

13.060
13.000

11.780
12.340

11.210
11.270

7.910
13.030

12.070
8.620

12.670
6.800

15.640
4.620

13.550
5.580

16.070
1.640

1.200
11.160

Pena Score
0.0 49.740
0.0 49.090
0.0 48.400
0.0 44.700
0.0 43.130
0.0 40.270
0.0 38.630
0.0 24.630
Pena Score
0.0  40.410
0.0 48.410
0.0  40.580
0.0  46.340
0.0  37.650
0.0  48.060
0.0  39.460
0.0  42.930
0.0  36.850
0.0 37.870
0.0  33.360
0.0  39.500
0.0  31.080
0.0  39.440
0.0 32.810
0.0  37.270
0.0 20.910
0.0  41.930
0.0 32.170
0.0 27.620
0.0  34.770
0.0 21.700
0.0 37.840
0.0 14.720
0.0  34.650
0.0 17.580
0.0  41.270
0.0 5.840
0.0  3.500
0.0  36.160

Total

49.740

49.090

48.400

44.700

43.130

40.270

38.630

24.630

Total

88.820

86.920

85.710

82.390

74.720

72.860

70.520

70.080

62.840

59.790

56.470

52.560

52.230

47.110

39.660



05 Zeny jednotlivkyné B

Finale
Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total
1. CHURA Nicol 2009 TJRozZnov pod Radhostém 5 5 8 6 3 7 8 6 6 7 0 13.90 7.0 9.20 14920 0.0  45.020 45.020
2. CAPOVA Adéla 2007 TJRoznov pod Radho$tém 4 6 5 5 4 2 4 6 5 7 4 1480 6.5 9.00 12380 0.0  42.680 42.680
3. NECASOVAEma 2010 TJRoZnov pod Radho$tém 4 5 4 4 6 6 2 4 5 5 2 1530 54 850 12.830 0.0  42.030 42.030
4. KARASKOVA Sarka 2007 Trampoliny Liberec 10 9 8 104 8 6 7 9 10 0 11.90 6.2 9.60 13.000 0.0 40.700 40.700
5. JAKUBESOVA Julie 2010 TJAVIA Cakovice 2 6 4 5 6 10 10 10 8 10 1 1280 53 9.10 11.480 0.0  38.680 38.680
6. HEJSKOVA Hana 2009 T.J. Sokol Zizkov | 4 6 7 4 6 10 10 8 8 10 2 1250 4.2 890 12540 0.0  38.140 38.140
Kvalifikace
Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total
1. CHURA Nicol 2009 TJRozZnovpod Radhostém A 4 4 9 430 23 2.80 4450 0.0 13.850 43.970
4 7 106 2 9 106 6 6 3 1310 7.0 960 14270 0.0  43.970
2. NECASOVA Ema 2010 TJRoznovpodRadhostém A 4 6 5 4 6 8 2 4 4 6 2 1490 54 9.40 13.210 0.0 42.910 43.020
6 6 6 5 6 4 2 4 4 6 2 1490 54 9.80 12920 0.0  43.020
3. JAKUBESOVA Julie 2010 TJAVIA Cakovice Er6 7 5 6 6 9 6 4 6 9 0 1360 53 9.20 12.060 0.0  40.160 40.750
2 7 4 4 6 9 6 4 6 8 4 1400 53 940 12.050 0.0  40.750
4. HEJSKOVA Hana 2009 T.J. Sokol Zizkov | A 2 4 8 4 6 7 2 4 7 10 2 1440 42 930 12770 0.0 40.670 40.670
3 8 7 4 5 7 4 10.20 3.1 6.70 9.040 0.0 29.040
5. CAPOVA Adéla 2007 TJRozZnovpod Radhosttm A 6 6 6 6 8 6 8 8 6 10 20 11.00 59 9.20 12210 0.0  38.310 40.670
6 8 6 6 8 6 6 6 8 10 2 1280 6.5 9.00 12370 0.0 40.670
6. KARASKOVA Séarka 2007 Trampoliny Liberec A 10 10 9 10 7 8 10 7 7 10 0 1120 57 930 12510 0.0  38.710 39.580
10 8 10 10 6 9 10 7 10 10 O 11.00 61 970 12780 0.0  39.580
7. JANOUSKOVA Karolina 2008 Trampoliny Litom&fice A 7 8 9 7 6 10 10 6 6 10 2 1190 41 9.00 12.890 0.0  37.890 37.890
6 10 240 1.1 180 2580 0.0 7.880
8. VESELA Markéta 2010 TJ Aero Odolena Voda A 5 4 8 7 8 7 109 8 11.40 3.8 830 11.070 0.0  34.570 34.920
4 7 9 6 8 5 9 10 6 11.60 3.8 830 11.220 0.0  34.920
06 Muzi jednotlivci B
Finale
Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total
1. SENKYRAdam 2003 T.J.Sokol Kampa-TRA 1 1 2 0 6 7 4 3 6 4 0 1660 59 9.60 15160 0.0 47.260 47.260
2. MALIK Luka3 2009 Trampoliny Liberec 4 4 4 6 8 6 8 5 8 10 4 1330 4.7 940 12.070 0.0 39.470 39.470
3. KOMRSKAVojtéch 2010 Trampoliny Liberec 10 6 8 10 8 10 10 10 8.80 49 7.00 9.580 0.0 30.280 30.280
Kvalifikace
Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Time Pena Score Total
1. SENKYRAdam 2003 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA A 2 2 2 2 4 6 T T 6 4 0 1580 59 940 14860 0.0 45.960 46.840
1 1 2 0 3 4 5 6 6 4 2 1660 59 9.10 15240 0.0 46.840
2. MALIK Luka3 2009 Trampoliny Liberec A5 6 4 9 10 8 8 6 7 10 0 1270 47 930 11.680 0.0 38.380 38.990
2 10 2 7 8 6 8 4 7 10 0 1360 47 890 11.790 0.0 38.990
3. KOMRSKA Vojtéch 2010 Trampoliny Liberec A 10 6 10 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 2 1050 5.3 9.10 11.890 0.0 36.790 36.790

10 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 920 52 7.70 10.890 0.0 32.990



07 Zakyné jednotlivkyné

Finale

Name
1. DANEK Ebony
2. PRUSOVA Nela
3. SILHANKOVA Sara
4. POLIVKOVA Nikol
5. ZATOPKOVA Séra
6. VOLCHETSKA Marta
7. KOSOUROVA Olivie
8. MARUSANOVA Katefina
Kvalifikace

Name
1. DANEK Ebony
2. SILHANKOVA Sara
3. PRUSOVA Nela
4. VOLCHETSKA Marta
5. ZATOPKOVA Sara
6. POLIVKOVA Nikol
7.  MARUSANOVA Katefina
8. KOSOUROVA Olivie
9. TREJBALOVA Jolana
10. BOHACKOVA Ludmila
11. KASPAROVA Ema
12. BARTKOVA Amalie
13. FORETOVA Marie
14. PETRIKOVA Tyna
15. PASKOVA Agita
16. GRIMOVA Eliska
17. FIEDLEROVA Eli¥ka

Year

2013

2013

2014

2016

2013

2014

2013

2013

Year

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2016

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

Rep.

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
Trampoliny Litoméfice
Trampoliny Liberec

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém
Trampoliny Litoméfice
T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

Rep.

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

Trampoliny Liberec

Trampoliny Litoméfice

Trampoliny Litoméfice

TJ Roznov pod Radhostém

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ Aero Odolena Voda

TJ AVIA Cakovice

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém

TJ AVIA Cakovice

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

Trampoliny Litoméfice

Trampoliny Litoméfice

C12

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E

6 4 6 4 6 6 4 6 6 5 2 1450
2 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 2 1560
8 104 5 4 0 6 6 5 4 0 1480
2 2 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 0 1640
6 6 4 7 8 8 8 4 6 8 0 1350
6 6 8 6 6 6 3 4 6 6 0 1430
6 6 6 9 6 8 7 6 6 10 0 13.00
4 5 6 4 6 9 5 4 8 10 0 13.90
S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ST S8 S9 S10 L E

2 4 2 3 6 2 4 14.80
6 4 4 7 6 6 5 6 4 4 1440
2 0 4 5 2 4 5 4 0 1680
7 10 2 6 2 4 6 4 4 0 1490
4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 0 1560
5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 10 4 1440
4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 0 15.90
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 1530
2 4 5 6 6 4 5 9 0 1490
4 4 3 76 6 2 4 8 0 149
2 2 4 6 2 2 4 5 2 16.00
2 2 4 4 6 4 2 3 3 4 1620
5 4 4 6 104 4 7 5 0 1440
2 4 3 6 7 3 4 6 10 0 1490
4 4 8 106 4 6 4 0 1450
4 105 8 104 6 10 2 1260
5 4 8 8 6 4 4 4 8 0 1420
4 4 8 6 8 7 4 6 5 8 0 1400
8 4 7 10 4 4 6 0 13.90
3 3 4 8 104 4 6 2 0 1510
6 6 8 6 6 6 3 4 6 0 1450
4 6 10 6 10 10 8 6 6 0 12.80
6 4 6 8§ 8 4 4 6 6 0 1420
6 6 6 4 8 8 5 10 9 0 13.00
4 4 5 4 6 8 4 5 6 6 0 1480
3 4 5 4 6 8 3 4 5 10 20 1280
6 4 71 6 8 8 8 6 6 0 1370
9 8 105 6 7 5 5 6 6 0 1330
6 6 6 8 6 8 5 5 6 7 0 1370
6 9 6 8 8 9 5 6 10 3 1210
7 6 6 10 10 6 7 10 6 0 1270
6 6 6 10 10 4 6 10 6 2 1280
5 6 6 8 104 6 6 6 0 1340
8 8 6 9 106 6 6 6 2 1250

D

7.9

31

4.6

3.1

4.7

31

4.2

3.6

0.0
7.9

0.0
4.6

0.0
3.1

0.0
3.1

0.0
4.7

0.0
3.1

0.0
3.6

0.0
3.6

0.0
3.1

0.0
3.1

0.0
3.1

0.0
4.1

0.0
3.6

0.0
3.1

0.0
3.7

0.0
3.1

0.0
3.1

9.20

9.60

9.60

9.50

9.30

9.70

9.20

9.50

8.70
9.70

9.40
9.60

9.70
9.80

9.60
9.70

9.30
9.30

9.20
9.80

9.70
9.90

9.60
9.50

9.70
9.40

9.50
9.60

9.20
9.40

9.90
9.20

9.80
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.80
9.00

9.40
9.80

9.70
9.80

Time

13.200
12.510
11.750
11.270
11.740
11.650
12.060

11.150

Time

11.980
13.160

12.220
11.810

12.220
12.130

11.500
11.800

11.750
11.590

10.870
10.700

11.220
11.130

11.850
11.890

11.110
10.850

10.250
10.160

11.400
11.140

10.520
10.600

10.410
10.450

10.780
10.580

11.170
11.000

9.840
9.860

8.970
8.980

Pena

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Pena

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Score

44.800
40.810
40.750
40.270
39.240
38.750
38.460

38.150

Score

35.480
45.160

38.420
40.910

37.520
39.430

37.000
39.900

35.950
40.490

36.070
39.800

35.320
39.530

35.950
37.590

35.010
37.350

33.650
37.960

35.100
36.440

34.620
36.900

35.010
36.450

34.080
36.580

34.670
35.800

31.940
35.560

32.070
34.380

Total

44.800

40.810

40.750

40.270

39.240

38.750

38.460

38.150

Total

80.640

79.330

76.950

76.900

76.440

75.870

74.850

73.540

72.360

71.610

71.540

71.520

71.460

70.660

70.470

67.500

66.450



18. HAJNOVA Zuzana 2013 Trampoliny Liberec D1 4
4
19. PLASILOVA Rozalie 2014 Trampoliny Liberec D1 6
6
20. RESLOVA Josefina 2014 T.J. Sokol Zizkov | D1 10
8
21. CIZKOVA Viktorie 2014 T.J. Sokol Zizkov | Dl 6
4
oy & oo . .
08 Zaci jednotlivci
Findle
Name Year Rep. N. S1 s2
1. ONDRASEK Adam 2013 Trampoliny Liberec 9 10
2. SEDLACEK Ondfej 2013 Trampoliny Liberec 8 6
3. KOVALENKO Matya§ 2015 TJ Aero Odolena Voda 8 6
4. NOSAL Matgj 2013 T.J. Sokol Zizkov | 8 8
Kvalifikace
Name Year Rep. N. S1 s2
1. ONDRASEK Adam 2013 Trampoliny Liberec Cl2 6 6
4 4
2. SEDLACEK Ondrej 2013 Trampoliny Liberec Cl2 3 6
4 4
3. KOVALENKO Matya§ 2015 TJAeroOdolenaVoda D1 7 4
7 6
4. NOSAL Matgj 2013 T.J. Sokol Zizkov | DI 7 6
8 6
5. SEDLACEK Jakub 2016 Trampoliny Liberec DI 4 4
5 4
’ .o . 3 o
09 Synchronni dvojice junioru
Finale
Name Year Rep. N. S1
1. ZIROVNICKA Nela 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 2.5
HORAKOVA Eva 2010 Trampoliny Liberec
2. LESNERNicolas 2012 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 2.5
TORRES Diego 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
3. JURICKOVA Lucie 2009 TJ RoZnov pod Radho$tém 2
OPALECKA Jolana 2009 Trampoliny Liberec
4. GLADSON Daniel 2011 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 3
KNIGHT Sebastian Peter 2009 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
5. BARTKOVSKY Michal 2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 3
CIRKVA David 2009 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
6. CAKLOVA Dominika 2011 Trampoliny Liberec 1.5

DRCHALOVA Leona

2012

Trampoliny Liberec

S3

S2

2.5

10 6
10 5

10 6

S5

S4 S5

S3 sS4

25 4

25 2

25 25

35 4

1.5 25

10

10
10

10

S6

10

S6

10

10

10
10

2.5

15

15

35

2.5

10

10
10

S7

S7

S6

2.5

2.5

S8

S8

2.5

25

35

S9

S9

10
10

S8

2.5

11.30
8 2 13.40
10.70
7 2 13.50
9.70
8 0 13.40
9.20
6 0 13.40
S10 L E D
9 0 1280 4.6
10 2 1310 4.6
10 0 12.80 4.2
340 1.3
S10 L E D
10 0 1390 0.0
10 0 1520 4.6
10 0 1440 0.0
10 0 1440 46
6 0 14.00 0.0
10 4 1210 42
10 0 1230 0.0
10 1 1230 3.1
6 0 13.10 0.0
4 2 1330 3.1
S9 S10 L E
3 3 0 720
25 3 0.5 7.65
2.5 7.05
35 35 0 695
4.60
3.15

0.0
3.1

0.0
3.1

0.0
3.4

0.0
3.2

9.00

9.50

9.50

2.70

9.60
9.40

9.20
9.40

9.60
9.40

9.30
9.70

9.30
9.10

7.9

79

73

59

7.6

1.9

7.00
9.70

7.30
9.10

7.30
9.70

6.80
9.70

9.20

9.30

8.45

9.35

6.35

3.85

8.970
12.190

9.390
11.620

7.770
10.040

7.510
10.520

Time

13.210
11.670
11.350

3.500

Time

13.320
13.180

12.250
12.020

11.960
11.110

11.320
11.300

10.480
10.460

Syn

17.74

15.02

16.54

15.12

6.98

5.46

0.0  27.270
0.0 38390
0.0  27.390
0.0 37.320
0.0 24.770
0.0 36.540
0.0 23.510
0.0  36.820
Pena Score
0.0 39.610
0.0 38.870
0.0 37.850
0.0 10.900
Pena Score
0.0 36.820
0.0 42.380
0.0 35.850
0.0 40.420
0.0 35.560
0.0 36.810
0.0 32.920
0.0 36.400
0.0 32.880
0.0 35.960
Pena Score
0.0  42.040
0.0  39.870
0.0 39.340
0.0  37.320
0.0 25530
0.0  14.360

65.660

64.710

61.310

60.330

Total

39.610
38.870
37.850

10.900

Total

79.200

76.270

72.370

69.320

68.840

Total

42.040

39.870

39.340

37.320

25.530

14.360



7. DANEK Ebony
HODANOVA Sofia

8. CONDLOVA Lucie
FRANKOVA Nikola

Kvalifikace

Name

1. ZIROVNICKA Nela
HORAKOVA Eva

2. JURICKOVA Lucie
OPALECKA Jolana

3. GLADSON Daniel

KNIGHT Sebastian Peter

4, DANEK Ebony
HODANOVA Sofia

5. LESNER Nicolas
TORRES Diego

6. CONDLOVA Lucie
FRANKOVA Nikola

7. BARTKOVSKY Michal
CIRKVA David

8. CAKLOVA Dominika
DRCHALOVA Leona

9. JANKU Stépénka
KALINOVA Ema

KOSOUROVA Evelina
TOMKOVA Anna

10.

CHURA Adriana
ZATOPKOVA Sara

11.

DOUBKOVA Jana
VOLCHETSKA Yeva

12.

10 Synchronni dvojice dospélych

Findle
Name

1. HETES Daniel
POVYSIL Radek

2. KORBELOVA Sarka
TYLLEROVA Anna

3. BENDOVA Michaela
STASOVA Anna

4. MIKESOVA Nikol
PECHA Marek

5. OURADOVA Kristyna
NEMECKOVA Johana

6. SVOBODOVA Anna
KUPKOVA Anna

2013 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 3 3 35 2.05 2.2 290 5.64
2010 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA
2009 Trampoliny Litoméfice 4 0.60 1.1 0.90 1.28
2009 Trampoliny Litoméfice
Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Syn
2010 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA B 2 252 253 151525 0 785 0.0 940 18.90
2010 Trampoliny Liberec 25 25 35 35 3 25 3 0 7.05 81 9.35 19.00
2009 TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém B 1.5 1 2 2515 15 05 05 2 0 860 0.0 9.60 17.70
2009 Trampoliny Liberec 252 253 252 3 353 35 0 725 9.0 9.25 1450
2011 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA B 3 25253 4 25353 354 1 675 0.0 9.60 17.74
2009 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA 35253 3 4 3 353 2535 15 670 59 9.35 16.46
2013 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA B 35 25354 3 25 35 25 25 35 6.80 0.0 9.45 16.12
2010 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA 352535353 254 253 35 05 680 64 9.15 1454
2012 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA B 251515 2 2525352 153 0 7.75 0.0 9.45 14.84
2011 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA 25 25 25 2 3.05 4.0 3.65 6.96
2009 Trampoliny Litomé&fice D3 3 4 25354 3 3 2525 4 1 670 0.0 935 18.38
2009 Trampoliny Litoméfice 4 35 45 1.80 2.2 2.80 4.76
2010 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA B 252 25 4 45 3.45 0.0 445 7.66
2009 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA 35 2 4 3 3 415 7.0 5.85 9.38
2011 Trampoliny Liberec D2 2 2515253 3 4 2 2535 05 730 0.0 9.30 16.30
2012 Trampoliny Liberec 2 0.80 0.6 0.85 1.56
2012 T.J. Sokol Olomouc D2 3 4 453 4 5 4 4 4 5 1 585 0.0 9.55 16.98
2012 T.J. Sokol Olomouc 35 0.65 0.6 0.95 1.90
2011 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA D2 25 25 25 3 25 3 35 25 35 4 2 6.85 0.0 9.70 15.82
2011 T.J.Sokol Kampa - TRA 1.5 0.85 0.6 0.95 1.60
2012 TJ RoZnov pod Radhostém D2 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00
2013 TJ Roznov pod Radhostém 25253 4 4 4 45 3 35 590 4.0 8.15 14.50
2012 Trampoliny Litomé&fice D2 35 3 1.35 0.0 1.95 2.66
2012 Trampoliny Litoméfice 35 25 4 455 35 3.70 2.5 545 834

Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Syn

2006 TJ Aero Odolena Voda 252 3 3 252 2 35 354 0 720 11.8 9.25 17.24

2004 Trampoliny Liberec

2002 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 252 2 3 3 2525252 2 1 750 9.3 940 18.44

2004 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA

2001 Trampoliny Liberec 3 15253 3 4 25253 35 05 710 98 9.25 16.32

2006 Trampoliny Liberec

2008 T.J. Sokol Olomouc 3 35252 3 3 3 253 35 0 710 58 920 18.72

2012 T.J. Sokol Olomouc

2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 3 2 3 352 152 353 35 0 730 80 910 14.32

2007 Trampoliny Litoméfice

2004 T.J.Sokol Dvir Krélové n. L. 45 3 354 453 4 35 4 5.60 6.5 8.40 16.40

2003 Trampoliny Litoméfice

Pena

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Pena

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

12,790 12.790

3.880 3.880

Score Total

36.150
43.500

79.650

35.900
40.000

75.900

34.090
38.410

72.500

32.370
36.890

69.260

32.040
17.660

49.700

34.430
11.560

45.990

15.560
26.380

41.940

32.900
3.810

36.710

32.380
4.100

36.480

32.370 36.370
4.000

0.000 32.550
32.550

5960 25.950
19.990

Score Total

45.490 45.490

44,640 44.640
42470 42.470
40.820 40.820
38.720 38.720

36.900 36.900



Kvalifikace

Name Year Rep. N. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 ST S8 S9 S10 L E D H Syn Pena Score Total

1. HETES Daniel 2006 TJ Aero Odolena Voda A 253 25253 2 253 253 0.5 7.30 11.8 9.15 18.00 0.0 46.250 46.250
POVYSIL Radek 2004 Trampoliny Liberec 2 2 252 2 152 3 3 35 05 7.60 11.8 9.15 17.52 0.0  46.070

2. BENDOVA Michaela 2001 Trampoliny Liberec A 252 253 3 353 3 3 3 0 715 96 9.05 1866 0.0 44.460 44.460
STASOVA Anna 2006 Trampoliny Liberec 25153 3 3 3 252 254 1 7.20 9.8 9.35 16.88 0.0 43.230

3. SVOBODOVA Anna 2004 T.J.SokolDvirKralovén.L. A 4 35 35 190 3.2 260 410 0.0 11.800 39.080
KUPKOVA Anna 2003 Trampoliny Litoméfice 4 35355 454 354 4 5 0 590 72 920 16.78 0.0 39.080

4. MIKESOVA Nikol 2008 T.J. Sokol Olomouc A 2535353 353 3 353 35 15 665 52 930 1544 0.0 36.590 37.930
PECHA Marek 2012 T.J. Sokol Olomouc 353 3 253 3 35353 35 2 665 58 930 16.18 0.0 37.930

5. OURADOVAKristyna 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA A 3 2 25353 2 3 35 575 6.5 7.15 13.02 0.0 32.420 32.420
NEMECKOVA Johana 2007 Trampoliny Litomé&Fice 25 2 3 3525 25 35 505 58 625 10.14 0.0  27.240

6. KORBELOVA Sérka 2002 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA A 3 253 3 285 44 3.65 564 0.0 16.540 16.540
TYLLEROVA Anna 2004 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 3 3 1.40 2.0 1.75 3.08 0.0 8.230

7. PILPACH David 2002 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA A 15 25 160 3.2 1.90 348 0.0 10.180 10.180
MICHALKO Adam 2002 Trampoliny Litoméfice 2.5 0.75 1.7 100 186 0.0 5310

8. DORNAY Victoria 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA A 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.000 4.250
ZIROVNICKA Adéla 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa - TRA 1.5 0.85 0.6 1.00 1.80 0.0 4.250
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PRUBEZNE VYSLEDKY CESKEHO POHARU VE SKOCICH NA TRAMPOLINE 2025 - po 1. €P LBC

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2|EP3 |EPa|Cp5| CP1 | CP2 | P3| €Pa | €P5 | EP 2025
Zeny 1 |HRUDOVA Aneta LBC 2005 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Zeny 2 |STASOVA Anna LBC 2006 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Zeny 3 |BENDOVA Michaela LBC 2001 3 26 0 0 0 0 26
Zeny 4 |WIESEROVA Julie LBC 2008 4 24 0 0 0 0 24
Zeny 5 |KORBELOVA Sarka KAM 2002 5 22 0 0 0 0 22
Zeny 6 |DORNAY Victoria KAM 2008 6 20 0 0 0 0 20
Zeny 7 |TYLLEROVA Anna KAM 2004 7 18 0 0 0 0 18
Zeny 8 [BARUSOVA Karolina KAM 2008 8 16 0 0 0 0 16
Zeny 9 |OURADOVA Kristyna KAM 2008 9 14 0 0 0 0 14
Zeny 10 [ZIROVNICKA Adéla KAM 2008 10 12 0 0 0 0 12
Zeny 11 [MIKESOVA Nikol oLO 2008 11 10 0 0 0 0 10
Zeny 12 [JURICKOVA Andrea ROZ 2005 12 9 0 0 0 0 9
Zeny 13 [KUPKOVA Anna LT™M 2003 13 8 0 0 0 0 8
Zeny 14 [NEMECKOVA Johana LT™M 2007 14 7 0 0 0 0 7
Zeny 15 [USTOHALOVA Tamara KOS 2007 15 6 0 0 0 0 6
Zeny 16 [SVOBODOVA Anna DKR 2004 16 5 0 0 0 0 5

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2(CP3 |EPa|CP5| CP1 | CP2 | P3| €P4a | €P5 | CP 2025
Muzi 1 |PILPACH David KAM 2002 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Muzi 2 |KRIVANEC Max KAM 2005 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Muzi 3 |HETES Daniel oDV 2006 3 26 0 0 0 0 26
Muzi 4 [LESNER Nicolas KAM 2012 4 24 0 0 0 0 24
Muzi 5 |TORRES Diego KAM 2011 5 22 0 0 0 0 22
Muzi 6 |ZAVORKA Luka3 ROZ 2011 6 20 0 0 0 0 20
Muzi 7 |POVYSIL Radek LBC 2004 7 18 0 0 0 0 18
Muzi 8 |HOPFGARTNER George KAM 2002 8 16 0 0 0 0 16
Muzi 9 [MICHALKO Adam LT™M 2002 9 14 0 0 0 0 14

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2(CP3 |EPa|CPp5| CP1 | CP2 | €P3 | €Pa | €P5 | CP 2025
Zeny B 1 |CHURA Nicol ROZ 2009 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Zeny B 2 |CAPOVA Adéla ROZ 2007 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Zeny B 3 |NECASOVA Ema ROZ 2010 3 26 0 0 0 0 26
Zeny B 4 |KARASKOVA Sarka LBC 2007 4 24 0 0 0 0 24
Zeny B 5 |JAKUBESOVA Julie CAK 2010 5 22 0 0 0 0 22
Zeny B 6 |HEJSKOVA Hana 217 2009 6 20 0 0 0 0 20
Zeny B 7 |JANOUSKOVA Karolina LT™M 2008 7 18 0 0 0 0 18
Zeny B 8 |VESELA Markéta oDV 2010 8 16 0 0 0 0 16
Muzi B 1 |SENKYR Adam KAM 2003 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Muzi B 2 |MALIK Lukés LBC 2009 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Muzi B 3 |KOMRSKA Vojtéch LBC 2010 3 26 0 0 0 0 26

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2(CP3 |CPa|CPp5| CP1 | CP2 | €P3 | €P4a | €P5 | EP 2025
Juniorky 1 |OPALECKA Jolana LBC 2009 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Juniorky 2 |JURICKOVA Lucie ROZ 2009 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Juniorky 3 |HORAKOVA Eva LBC 2010 3 26 0 0 0 0 26
Juniorky | 4 |ZIROVNICKA Nela KAM 2010 4 24 0 0 0 0 24
Juniorky | 5 |KOSOUROVA Evelina KAM 2011 5 22 0 0 0 0 22
Juniorky | 6 |DRCHALOVA Leona LBC 2012 6 20 0 0 0 0 20
Juniorky 7 |CHURA Adriana ROZ 2012 7 18 0 0 0 0 18
Juniorky | 8 |KUSNYIROVA Kristina KOS 2010 8 16 0 0 0 0 16
Juniorky | 9 |PALOVA Anna LT™M 2011 9 14 0 0 0 0 14
Juniorky | 10 |VOLCHETSKA Yeva LT™M 2012 10 12 0 0 0 0 12
Juniorky | 11 |KALINOVA Ema oLO 2012 11 10 0 0 0 0 10
Juniorky | 12 |CONDLOVA Lucie LT™M 2009 12 9 0 0 0 0 9
Juniorky | 13 |CiZKOVA Alexandra 217 2012 13 8 0 0 0 0 8
Juniorky | 14 |RICHTEROVA Grace 217 2011 14 7 0 0 0 0 7
Juniorky | 15 |[TOMKOVA Anna KAM 2011 15 6 0 0 0 0 6
Juniorky | 16 |BRABCOVA Alzbéta oLO 2012 16 5 0 0 0 0 5
Juniorky | 17 |NALEZINKOVA Valérie Iva LBC 2009 17 4 0 0 0 0 4
Juniorky | 18 |FRANKOVA Nikola LT™M 2009 18 3 0 0 0 0 3
Juniorky | 19 |HODANOVA Sora KAM 2010 19 2 0 0 0 0 2
Juniorky | 20 |CAKLOVA Dominika LBC 2011 20 1 0 0 0 0 1
Juniorky | 21 |DOUBKOVA Jana LT™M 2012 21 0.1 0 0 0 0 0.1
Juniorky | 22 |SOCHOROVA Valentyna oLO 2010 22 0.099 0 0 0 0 0.099
Juniorky | 23 |JANKU Stépanka oLo 2012 23 0.098( 0 0 0 0 0.098
Juniorky | 24 |STARA Apolena LBC 2012 24 0.097| © 0 0 0 0.097

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2(CP3 |CPa|CPp5| CP1 | CP2 | €P3 | €P4a | €P5 | EP 2025
Juniofi 1 |TORRES Diego KAM 2011 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Juniofi 2 |ZAVORKA Luka3 ROZ 2011 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Juniofi 3 |LESNER Nicolas KAM 2012 3 26 0 0 0 0 26
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PRUBEZNE VYSLEDKY CESKEHO POHARU VE SKOCICH NA TRAMPOLINE 2025 - po 1. €P LBC

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2|Cp3|Era|Cp5| CP1 | CP2 | P3| €Pa | €P5 | EP 2025
Juniofi 4 |GLADSON Daniel KAM 2011 4 24 0 0 0 0 24
Juniofi 5 |URBAN Oliver CAK 2010 5 22 0 0 0 0 22
Juniofi 6 |MAN Pfemek KAM 2009 6 20 0 0 0 0 20
Juniofi 7 |PATAVA David LBC 2012 7 18 0 0 0 0 18
Juniofi 8 |BARTKOVSKY Michal KAM 2010 8 16 0 0 0 0 16
Juniofi 9 |NESVADBA Jifi LBC 2011 9 14 0 0 0 0 14
Juniofi 10 |PECHA Marek oLO 2012 10 12 0 0 0 0 12
Juniofi 11 |KNIGHT Sebastian Peter KAM 2009 11 10 0 0 0 0 10
Juniofi 12 |URBANEK Luka$ LBC 2011 12 9 0 0 0 0 9
Juniofi 13 |CIRKVA David KAM 2009 13 8 0 0 0 0 8
Juniofi 14 |NAJMAN Michal LBC 2011 14 7 0 0 0 0 7

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2(CP3 |EPa|CPp5| CP1 | CP2 | P3| €P4a | €P5 | CP 2025
Zakyné 1 |DANEK Ebony KAM 2013 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Zakyné 2 |PRUSOVA Nela LT™M 2013 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Zakyné 3 |SILHANKOVA Sara LBC 2014 3 26 0 0 0 0 26
Zakyné 4 |POLIVKOVA Nikol oDV 2016 4 24 0 0 0 0 24
Zakyné 5 |ZATOPKOVA Séra ROZ 2013 5 22 0 0 0 0 22
Zékyné 6 |VOLCHETSKA Marta LTM 2014 6 20 0 0 0 0 20
Z4kyné 7 |KOSOUROVA Olivie KAM 2013 7 18 0 0 0 0 18
Z&kyné 8 |MARUSANOVA Katefina oDV 2013 8 16 0 0 0 0 16
Zékyné 9 |TREJBALOVA Jolana oDV 2014 9 14 0 0 0 0 14
Zakyné 10 [BOHACKOVA Ludmila CAK 2013 10 12 0 0 0 0 12
Zékyné 11 |KASPAROVA Ema KAM 2013 11 10 0 0 0 0 10
Zakyné 12 [BARTKOVA Amalie ROZ 2014 12 9 0 0 0 0 9
Zakyné 13 [FORETOVA Marie CAK 2013 13 8 0 0 0 0 8
Zakyné 14 [PETRIKOVA Tyna KAM 2013 14 7 0 0 0 0 7
Zakyné 15 [PASKOVA Agéata KAM 2014 15 6 0 0 0 0 6
Zékyné 16 |GRIMOVA Eliska LTM 2013 16 5 0 0 0 0 5
Zékyné 17 |FIEDLEROVA Eliska LTM 2013 17 4 0 0 0 0 4
Zékyné 18 |HAJINOVA Zuzana LBC 2013 18 3 0 0 0 0 3
Zakyné 19 [PLASILOVA Rozélie LBC 2014 19 2 0 0 0 0 2
Zakyné 20 |RESLOVA Josefina 217 2014 20 1 0 0 0 0 1
Zakyné 21 |CiZKOVA Viktorie 217 2014 21 0.1 0 0 0 0 0.1

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2(CP3 |EPa|CPp5| CP1 | CP2 | P3| €Pa | €P5 | EP 2025
Zéci 1 |ONDRASEK Adam LBC 2013 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Zaci 2 |SEDLACEK Ondrej LBC 2013 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Zéci 3 |KOVALENKO Maty4$ oDV 2015 3 26 0 0 0 0 26
Zaci 4 [NOSAL Matéj 217 2013 4 24 0 0 0 0 24
Zéci 5 |SEDLACEK Jakub LBC 2016 5 22 0 0 0 0 22

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2(CP3 |CPa|CP5| CP1 | CP2 | €P3 | €P4a | €P5 | EP 2025
Dospéli 1 |Hete$ / Povysil ODV/LBC | 2006/2004| 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Dospéli 2 |Korbelova / Tyllerova KAM 2002/2004| 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Dospéli 3 |Bendovad / Stasova LBC  [2001/2006| 3 26 0 0 0 0 26
Dospéli 4 |Mike$ova / Pecha OLO | 2008/2012| 4 24 0 0 0 0 24
Dospéli 5 |Oufadova / Némeckova KAM/LTM | 2008/2007| 5 22 0 0 0 0 22
Dospéli 6 |Svobodova / Kupkova DKR/LTM | 2004/2003| 6 20 0 0 0 0 20
Dospéli 7 |Pilpach / Michalko KAM/LTM | 2002/2002| 7 18 0 0 0 0 18
Dospéli 8 [Dornay / Zirovnicka KAM 2008/2008| 8 16 0 0 0 0 16

Kategorie | Um Jméno Odd Nar |€p1|Cp2(CP3 |EPa|CPp5| CP1 | CP2 | €P3 | €Pa | €P5 | EP 2025
Juniofi 1 |Zirovnicka / Horakova KAM/LBC |2010/2010| 1 30 0 0 0 0 30
Juniofi 2 |LeSner / Torres KAM 2012/2011| 2 28 0 0 0 0 28
Juniofi 3 |Jufitkovd / Opalecka ROZ/LBC | 2009/2009| 3 26 0 0 0 0 26
Juniofi 4 |Gladson / Knight KAM | 2011/2009| 4 24 0 0 0 0 24
Juniofi 5 |Bartkovsky / Cirkva KAM | 2010/2009| 5 22 0 0 0 0 22
Juniofi 6 |Caklova / Drchalova LBC [2011/2012| 6 20 0 0 0 0 20
Juniofi 7 |Danék / Hodanova KAM | 2013/2010| 7 18 0 0 0 0 18
Juniofi 8 |Condlova / Frankova LTM | 2009/2009| 8 16 0 0 0 0 16
Juniofi 9 |Jankd / Kalinova OLO |2012/2012| 9 14 0 0 0 0 14
Juniofi 10 |Kosourové / Tomkova KAM |2011/2011| 10 12 0 0 0 0 12
Juniofi 11 |Churéa / Zatopkova ROZ [2012/2013| 11 10 0 0 0 0 10
Juniofi 12 |Doubkova / Volchetska LTM | 2012/2012| 12 9 0 0 0 0 9
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